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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:15pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Avengers 18 8 0 0.692 10-2 10-2 3362.60 2901.95 2156.85

Da Freaks 15 11 0 0.577 6-8 6-8 3118.40 2944.65 2118.90

Deez Nuts 13 13 0 0.500 8-5 8-5 2819.10 2771.65 1777.60

Tuff Enough 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Terminators 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mud Dogs 12 14 0 0.462 6-5 6-5 2879.80 2957.90 1939.10

The High & Mighty 12 14 0 0.462 9-5 9-5 2795.90 2884.85 1790.10

Gladiators 10 16 0 0.385 2-8 2-8 2754.40 3003.45 1927.80

Killer Mullets 9 17 0 0.346 5-8 5-8 2910.30 3041.90 1905.20

Tbears 6 20 0 0.231 2-7 2-7 2707.20 3038.55 1781.75

Total Points
The Avengers 2156.85

Da Freaks 2118.90

Mud Dogs 1939.10

Gladiators 1927.80

Killer Mullets 1905.20

The High & Mighty 1790.10

Tbears 1781.75

Deez Nuts 1777.60

Tuff Enough 0.00

Terminators 0.00
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wrecking Crew 19 7 0 0.731 9-3 9-3 3190.30 2793.65 2129.50

The Benchwarmers 18 8 0 0.692 10-2 10-2 3322.10 2847.80 2093.40

The Pads 16 10 0 0.615 6-4 6-4 3140.20 2812.25 2111.00

Somebodies 15 11 0 0.577 9-6 9-6 2874.60 2983.50 1889.60

Wildcats 14 12 0 0.538 5-5 5-5 2795.30 2992.30 1843.95

Budman 13 13 0 0.500 3-11 3-11 2826.10 2859.10 1856.35

Huskers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sand Crabs 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Americas Team 9 17 0 0.346 3-9 3-9 2773.40 3164.05 1796.80

Stellar Nights 9 17 0 0.346 3-8 3-8 2721.30 2993.45 1701.20

Total Points
Wrecking Crew 2129.50

The Pads 2111.00

The Benchwarmers 2093.40

Somebodies 1889.60

Budman 1856.35

Wildcats 1843.95

Americas Team 1796.80

Stellar Nights 1701.20

Huskers 0.00

Sand Crabs 0.00
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